
Attachment 2

Organization Last Name First Name Email Address

AMS            Brown Beverly BeverlyS.Brown@ams.usda.gov

APHIS          Turner Shanda shanda.m.turner@aphis.usda.gov

ARS            FLEMING-LOGGIE ANGELIA ANGELIA.FLEMINGLOGGIE@ARS.USDA.GOV

FNS            Scott Karen Karen.Scott@fns.usda.gov

FSA            Bethea Ora Ora.Bethea@wdc.usda.gov

FSA-KCC          Gum Robin robin.gum@kcc.usda.gov

FS Anderson Terry terryanderson@fs.fed.us

FS Kinder Glen gkinder@fs.fed.us

FS Aguirre-Bravo Cele caguirrebravo@fs.fed.us

FS Zagaruyka Lisbeth lzagaruyka@fs.fed.us

FSIS           Montgomery Madonna Madonna.Montgomery@fsis.usda.gov

NRCS           Dempsey Janice janice.dempsey@wdc.usda.gov

RHS/RD           Fletcher Deborah deborah.fletcher@wdc.usda.gov

USDA -POD /DM        Billups Brinder brinder.billups@dm.usda.gov

USDA           Nelson Veronica Veronica.Nelson@usda.gov

USDA's Focal Points Per Agency
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